2024 Showdown in the Swamp Beef Showmanship

Class

Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship

Champion PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showman
Reserve Champion PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showman
3rd PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showman

Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship

Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship

Champion Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman

Reserve Champion Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman
3rd Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman

4th Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman

Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship

Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
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Exhibitor

Carlie Stalvey
Margo Dean
Altman Stalvey
Emry Anne Sirmons
Rayland Justice
Karaleigh Mills
Brannen Morton
Henry Black
Knoxville Heard

Carlie Stalvey
Margo Dean
Altman Stalvey

Tolliver Sirmons
Paige Lyle
Emaleigh Yunker
Annabell Adams
Stella Dickey

Will Wright Stone

Taylor Mae Thompson
Metts Stalvey
Caroline Clark
Charlotte Yee

Brett Mciver

Sam Black

Tolliver Sirmons

Paige Lyle

Taylor Mae Thompson
Emaleigh Yunker

Dannie Whitchard
Jacob Hicks
Nathan Rish

Cash Bates
Preston Hutto
Brody Bennett
Hudson Burney

Ella Jane Sirmons
morgan weeks
rhyder smith
Marley Powell
Aiden Williams
Cooper Clark
Henry Stone

Ella Baker

Exhibitor

Number
174
143
173
107
157
154
101
133
193

106
181
177
179
171
123

167
175
161
104
116
132

102
162
183
148
187
135
139

108
201
125
165
134
160
124
110



Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship

Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship

Champion Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman

Reserve Champion Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman

3rd Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman
4th Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman
5th Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman

Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship

Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship

Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
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Jimmy Pridgen
Lexa Jukes

Rylie Beck

Callie Dell Hosford
Makinley Irby
Sayde Price
MiaKate Bates
Jaleigh Hurst

Carson deGraan
Desiree Brooks
Mary Richard Dean
Bailey Sexton
Harper Branch
Lucy Yee

Weslyn Wood

Jimmy Pridgen
Carson deGraan
Desiree Brooks
Dannie Whitchard
Lexa Jukes

Maggie Spell
James McNeal
carlye green
Maggie Brown
Ally Moore
Levi Rowland
Shelby Garland

Nataleigh Belcher
Ella Dowd
Maddie Mullis
Mason Huttinger
Nolan Osborne
Maelee Dean
Tucker Rigdon

Peyton Heard

Bay Harper

Emma Rose Sirmons
John Haven Stalvey
Lucille Talton
Hayden Heard
Nathan Mock

186
189
150
192
166
164
149
163

151
131
142
136
156
105
119

128
147
170
127
199
182
168

153
158
200
113
146
141
194

185
130
109
176
137
184
180



Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship

Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship

Champion Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman

Reserve Champion Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman

3rd Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman
4th Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman
5th Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Aubrey Herndon
Tess Veazey
Braylynn Moore
Bella Townson
Elijah Pollock
Harlan DeGraan
Addison Fuchs

Lauryn Edwards
Josie Grantham

Lexi Morton

Kaylee Marsh
McKenzie Branch
Jeanna Kate Osborne
Cage Allen

Lauryn Edwards
Josie Grantham
Maggie Spell
Peyton Heard
James McNeal

126
144
178
188
122
152
140

191
121
100
159
155
145
120



