2024 Showdown in the Swamp Beef Showmanship

Class	Class Number	Place	Exhibitor	Exhibitor Number
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1	1	Carlie Stalvey	174
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1	2	Margo Dean	143
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1	3	Altman Stalvey	173
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1	4	Emry Anne Sirmons	107
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1	5	Rayland Justice	157
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1		Karaleigh Mills	154
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1		Brannen Morton	101
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1		Henry Black	133
Class 1 - PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showmanship	1		Knoxville Heard	193
Champion PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showman		1	Carlie Stalvey	
Reserve Champion PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showman		1	Margo Dean	
3rd PeeWee (3 to 3rd Grade) Showman		1	Altman Stalvey	
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	2	1	Tolliver Sirmons	106
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	2	2	Paige Lyle	181
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	2	4	Emaleigh Yunker	177
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	2		Annabell Adams	179
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	2		Stella Dickey	171
Class 2 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	2		Will Wright Stone	123
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	3	3	Taylor Mae Thompson	167
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	3	5	Metts Stalvey	175
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	3	6	Caroline Clark	161
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	3	7	Charlotte Yee	104
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	3		Brett Mciver	116
Class 3 - Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showmanship	3		Sam Black	132
Champion Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman		1	Tolliver Sirmons	
Reserve Champion Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman		1	Paige Lyle	
3rd Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman		1	Taylor Mae Thompson	
4th Junior (4th-6th Grade) Showman		1	Emaleigh Yunker	
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	4	4	Dannie Whitchard	102
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	4		Jacob Hicks	162
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	4		Nathan Rish	183
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	4		Cash Bates	148
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	4		Preston Hutto	187
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	4		Brody Bennett	135
Class 4 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	4		Hudson Burney	139
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		Ella Jane Sirmons	108
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		morgan weeks	201
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		rhyder smith	125
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		Marley Powell	165
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		Aiden Williams	134
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		Cooper Clark	160
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		Henry Stone	124
Class 5 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	5		Ella Baker	110

Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6	1	Jimmy Pridgen	186
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6	5	Lexa Jukes	189
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6		Rylie Beck	150
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6		Callie Dell Hosford	192
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6		Makinley Irby	166
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6		Sayde Price	164
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6		MiaKate Bates	149
Class 6 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	6		Jaleigh Hurst	163
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	7	2	Carson deGraan	151
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	7	3	Desiree Brooks	131
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	7		Mary Richard Dean	142
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	7		Bailey Sexton	136
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	7		Harper Branch	156
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	7		Lucy Yee	105
Class 7 - Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showmanship	7		Weslyn Wood	119
Champion Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman		1	Jimmy Pridgen	
Reserve Champion Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman		1	Carson deGraan	
3rd Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman		1	Desiree Brooks	
4th Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman		1	Dannie Whitchard	
5th Intermediate (7th-9th Grade) Showman		1	Lexa Jukes	
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	8	3	Maggie Spell	128
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	8	5	James McNeal	147
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	8		carlye green	170
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	8		Maggie Brown	127
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	8		Ally Moore	199
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	8		Levi Rowland	182
Class 8 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	8		Shelby Garland	168
				4.50
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	9		Nataleigh Belcher	153
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	9		Ella Dowd	158
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	9		Maddie Mullis	200
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	9		Mason Huttinger	113
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	9		Nolan Osborne	146
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	9		Maelee Dean	141
Class 9 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	9		Tucker Rigdon	194
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	10	4	Peyton Heard	185
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	10	7	Bay Harper	130
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	10		Emma Rose Sirmons	109
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	10		John Haven Stalvey	176
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	10		Lucille Talton	137
, ,	10			
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship			Hayden Heard	184
Class 10 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	10		Nathan Mock	180

Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	11		Aubrey Herndon	126
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	11		Tess Veazey	144
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	11		Braylynn Moore	178
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	11		Bella Townson	188
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	11		Elijah Pollock	122
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	11		Harlan DeGraan	152
Class 11 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	11		Addison Fuchs	140
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	12	1	Lauryn Edwards	191
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	12	2	Josie Grantham	121
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	12		Lexi Morton	100
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	12		Kaylee Marsh	159
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	12		McKenzie Branch	155
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	12		Jeanna Kate Osborne	145
Class 12 - Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showmanship	12		Cage Allen	120
Champion Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman		1	Lauryn Edwards	
Reserve Champion Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman		1	Josie Grantham	
3rd Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman		1	Maggie Spell	
4th Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman		1	Peyton Heard	
5th Senior (10th-12th Grade) Showman		1	James McNeal	
		_		